
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 
1 

 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Qualifying Expert Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

333 

543 
12X 

7 
75 

739 
706 
823 
747 

23 
8 

949 

822 
136 
197 

121X 
246 
118 
703 
368 
122 
305 
853 

22 
223 

Name 

Mark Von Achen 

M. Sai Deep 
Kathy Zhao 
Aliki Karayan 
Bob Simmons 
Philip Fernandez 
Hugo Peralta 
Jorge Gonzalez 
Arin Christman 
Herby Carlos 
Antlee Terry 
Mitchell Nikitin 

Gio Alvarez 
Mookie Wilkerson 
Nick Zaan 
Alfonso Califano 
Dexter Stuart 
Robert Morton 
Joel Powell 
Ed Guzman 
Byron Garay 
Gene Frerichs 
Santiago Avila 
Stephen Ludwig 
Dave Moss 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Best Tm 

2:06.966 

2:01.343 
2:02.307 
2:03.175 
2:05.950 
2:06.109 
2:06.248 
2:08.424 
2:08.532 
2:08.632 
2:09.185 
2:14.581 

1:54.327 
1:55.197 
1:57.952 
1:58.720 
2:00.581 
2:00.990 
2:02.252 
2:02.636 
2:04.007 
2:05.870 

Diff 

0.964 
1.832 
4.607 
4.766 
4.905 
7.081 
7.189 
7.289 
7.842 

13.238 

0.870 
3.625 
4.393 
6.254 
6.663 
7.925 
8.309 
9.680 

11.543 

Best Speed 

75.989 

79.510 
78.883 
78.328 
76.602 
76.505 
76.421 
75.126 
75.063 
75.005 
74.684 
71.689 

84.390 
83.752 
81.796 
81.267 
80.013 
79.742 
78.919 
78.672 
77.802 
76.651 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

2 

6 
6 
7 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
6 

3 
5 
2 
6 
3 
2 
7 
2 
5 
7 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

ScoutsOut, DOW Racing, Driven 

T i p i n  R a c i n g ,  S t a r t u p  c r a f t e r s ,  V a g s ,  M S D  R a c i n g  -  N o r c a l ,  N o e l G a r c i a  I n s u r a n c e  S e r v i c e s .  

VnM Sport, TipinRacing 
S i m m o n s  R a c i n g  ( M E )  A l l  T o w  &  R e c o v e r y ,  S p e a r s  R a c i n g  O G  P r i v a t e e r ,  G i l r o y  C y c l e  C e n t e r  

Via.Delivery 

C h a  C h a  C h a  M o t o r sp o r ts , B ik e 9 1 1 , D u n lo p  
Attorney Jeff 

Outlaw Racing 
Vboost Energy 

Victory Racing USA, VBoost 
Trac kd az, C T  R ac in g , KT  R ac in g , M ith o s  

P ro J , C a r t e r s , P ire lli , D a re d e v il M o t o rsp o r ts  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/28/2025 10:23:14 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025] 

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

Qualifying started at 9:41:02 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 09:45 


