

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025]

Sorted on best lap time

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins

Pos N	o. Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	(n Lap	Sponsor	
Qualifying st	tarted at 9:41:02							
QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins Qualifying started at 9:41:02			5/3/2025 09:45					
OP4 Fynert	400 / Expert Twins		5/3/	2025 N	0.45			

onwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles

	.10.			Dest IIII	D 111	Dest Specu	ти сар	эропзот
Qualifyir	ng Amateur	Twins						
1	333	Mark Von Achen	Qualifying Amateur Twins	2:06.966		75.989	2	ScoutsOut, DOW R
Qualifyir	ng Expert 30	00/400						
1	543	M. Sai Deep	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:01.343		79.510	6	Tipin Racing, Startı
2	12X	Kathy Zhao	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:02.307	0.964	78.883	6	
3	7	Aliki Karayan	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:03.175	1.832	78.328	7	VnM Sport, TipinRa
4	75	Bob Simmons	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:05.950	4.607	76.602	3	Simmons Racing (M
5	739	Philip Fernandez	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:06.109	4.766	76.505	4	
6	706	Hugo Peralta	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:06.248	4.905	76.421	4	
7	823	Jorge Gonzalez	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:08.424	7.081	75.126	4	
8	747	Arin Christman	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:08.532	7.189	75.063	5	
9	23	Herby Carlos	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:08.632	7.289	75.005	4	
10	8	Antlee Terry	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:09.185	7.842	74.684	2	
11	949	Mitchell Nikitin	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:14.581	13.238	71.689	6	Via.Delivery
∩ualifvii	ng Expert Tv	vinc						
1	822	Gio Alvarez	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:54.327		84.390	3	
2	136	Mookie Wilkerson	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:55.197	0.870	83.752	5	
3	197	Nick Zaan	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:57.952	3.625	81.796	2	Cha Cha Cha Moto
4	121X	Alfonso Califano	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:58.720	4.393	81.267	6	Attorney Jeff
5	246	Dexter Stuart	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:00.581	6.254	80.013	3	
6	118	Robert Morton	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:00.990	6.663	79.742	2	Outlaw Racing
7	703	Joel Powell	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:02.252	7.925	78.919	7	Vboost Energy
8	368	Ed Guzman	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:02.636	8.309	78.672	2	
9	122	Byron Garay	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:04.007	9.680	77.802	5	
10	305	Gene Frerichs	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:05.870	11.543	76.651	7	Victory Racing USA
11	853	Santiago Avila	Qualifying Expert Twins				- 0	Trackdaz, CT Racin
12	22	Stephen Ludwig	Qualifying Expert Twins				- 0	
13	223	Dave Moss	Qualifying Expert Twins				- 0	ProJ, Carters, Pirell

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Kelly Mills

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

#wearecra

Printed: 6/28/2025 10:23:14 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

to: California Roadrace Association